Halogen light sources
50-150 W
1
Quantum Design GmbH
Breitwieserweg 9
D-64319 Pfungstadt
Jörg Tobisch : +49 6157 80710-50

Find your local contact at www.qd-europe.com
Ordering information
The LSxxx light source includes already lamp housing, power
supply, cables and adapters needed for a proper operation.
Just select lamp bulb and condenser according to your
requirements to complete.
The optional rear reflector can be used to maximize output
power.
Part number Description
LS50-150QTH 50-150 W QT Halogen light source
	£ LSB114/2   50 W QT Halogen lamp (set of 2)
	£ LSB116/2 100 W QT Halogen lamp, long life (set of 2)
	£ LSB117/2 100 W QT Halogen lamp (set of 2)
	£ LSB121/2 150 W QT Halogen lamp (set of 2)
Power supply
The power supply is easy to use and allows for simple
light source setup and safe lamp operation. The current
is slowly brought up to its operating level without ex-